
Part and Location  Description Approx 
Lift

Part
Number

Qty Per
Vehicle

SHOCK ABSORBERS
1987 - 11/1996
35mm Gas Bulged Shock Absorbers 
Urethane boot optional extra

SA35082GL

11/1996 Onwards 
35mm Gas Bulged Shock Absorbers - Piranha SA35087GP

STEERING DAMPER 

TORSION BARS
Increased Rate Torsion Bars

1987 - 6/1991
Length 1277.5mm MITS013

7/1991 Onwards
Length 1366mm MITS015

SHOCK ABSORBERS

LEAF SPRINGS
Raised Height Heavy Duty 4 + 2 Leaf Springs
LBA up to 250kg 50mm MITS018

Raised Height Extra Heavy Duty 5 + 2 Leaf Springs
LBA 300kg to 500kg 50mm MITS018M

SHACKLE BUSH KITS

U-BOLTS

SHACKLES

PINS

 MITSUBISHI TRITON - 4WD
  ME, MF, MG, MH, MJ, MK        1987  to  9/2006

F
R
O
N
T

2 ea

Steering Damper - 10/1987 - 5/1992 1 only

1 pr

SD14022G

Greaseable Pins

35mm Gas Bulged Shock Absorbers - Piranha

Polyurethane Bush Kit
Suits SSA Springs Only

Round Form U Bolts - With Nuts

Greaseable Shackles

* LBA = Load Bearing Accessories (Bull Bar, Winch, Tyre Carrier, Extra Fuel Tanks etc)

2 ea

P387-2
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SA35075GP 2 ea

2 ea

1 kit

2 ea

4 ea

BU774UK

UB451

S795K

4.44




